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Thursday Night

Team Name
Thorn Sq
Cornholio
M&M
Lisa Squared
Date Night
Prime Delivery
Horning
Boozin'-N-Loozin'
D-Five
Cornpop
Short & Sweet
Prison Purse
Detasselled
Red oak

Young Money Cash Mi Aaron Wiechmann

Sister Act

Player 1
Kris Thorn
Justin Smith
Mary King
Lisa Whitcomb
Ray Frounfelter
Nathaniel Stadler
Chris Horning
Jason St. George
Jessica Rieland
Therese Riess
Camille Erdmann
Carrie Frassel
Todd Opitz
Bernie Pieper

Karla Rice

Wooden Spoon Surviv Sara Zimmerman

Team Gold Daddy

Tanner Goldade

Top 5 teams will be awared based on wins. All Ties Split

Player 2
Chuck Thorn
Ryan Anderson

Lisa Ryan
Sherri Frounfelter

Elizabeth Horning
Ryan Rieland
Rhonda St. George
Owen Riess

Angie Riddle

Mike Frassel

Carey Opitz

T. Marquardt -Pieper
Chris Kubitz

Lillian Klassen
Matt Lennartson
Katie Goldade

Match
1
L18
L15
L14
w13
w12
L15
w14
w9
L8
W7
L6
L5
L4
W3
w2
L5
L19
W1
w17

2
L17
W19
L18
W17
W16
W11
L10
W13
L12
L11
W10
W9
L8
L7
W6
L18
L4
W3
L2

3 4
L19
W17
L16
L15
W14
L13
L12
W11
L10
W9
L8
W7
W6
L5
W19 W4
W3
w1 L2
W16
L15 w1
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All prizes awarded as Stonebrooke Gift Cards and will be available after the final week of league

1st Place Team $220 per team

2nd Place Team
3rd Place Team
4th Place Team
5th Place Team

$160 per team
$130 per team
$100 per team
$70 per team

$7.50 Per weekly win

RAPA PP APALA AR RR LR APRAP

14 15 16 17 18 WINS TOTAL

15.00

15.00
22.50
7.50
7.50
22.50

15.00
7.50
15.00
7.50
7.50
30.00
7.50
7.50
22.50
15.00



